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Startliste Klasse: K2

Fahrername
40 Gansneder Felix
41 Kiermeier Lukas
42 Kindler Liam
43 Hasanbegovic Tino
44 Lescinskas Akvilius
45 Perschil Tim
46 Schemmel Nea
47 Koglmeier Rosalia
48 Afanasjew Leon
49 Windaus Annabella
50 Ciocanaru Dennis Alexander
51 Bort Pius
52 Laus Maxim
53 Hofmann Joséphine
54 Hoffmann Maxi
55 Bittrich Michelle
56 Haseitl David
57 Moll Michel
58 Amelunxen Emma
59 Kalyon Ahmed
60 Hauder Leo
61 Grimm Moritz
62 Bauer Jonas
63 Riedel Amelie
64 Sarigiannidis Apollon
65 Hainzer Valentin
66 Amelunxen Finn
67 Schorer Finn
68 Smeekens Alessio
69 Hirl Emilia
70 Wieland Sarah
71 Herrmann Theo
72 Grieser Lena
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9. Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal

5.Lauf Region Siid / MOR
am 07.07.2024

33 Teilnehmer
Club

MC Weilheim

MC Weilheim

MSC Geretsried
MSC Geretsried
MSC am Tegernsee
MSC am Tegernsee
MSC Lechbruck
MSC Hausham
MSC Geretsried
MSC Geretsried
MSC Altenstadt
AMC Bernbeuren
MC Weilheim

MSC Lechbruck
MSC Geretsried
MSC Altenstadt
Rapid Lechrain

MC Weilheim

MSC Altenstadt
MSC 12 Miinchen
MSC Ohlstadt

MC Weilheim

MSC Ohlstadt

MSC Hausham

AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MSC am Tegernsee
MSC Altenstadt
MSC Ohlstadt

MSF Olching

MSC 12 Miinchen
MSC Steingaden
MSC Altenstadt
MSC Lechbruck

ADAC

KART

Lizenz Nr.

245692

0
245729
245732
245698
245673
245606
235441
245539
245607
235386
245647
245550
225105
235409
225070
214767
224935
235243
235343
225030
224937
224960
224919
235398
225156
214592
224555
244623
214625
183902
225022
194121
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